

Consent Form to share 501 research paper.

Student Name:

Graduate Program:
501 Title:
501 Adviser:
Presentation Date:
Many of our graduate students find it helpful to view examples of completed 501 projects to better understand what is expected of them. Select one of the following consent options for making your 501 paper available to other students by adding your initials in the space on the left. Your decision whether to share will in no way affect your 501 grade and you may modify your preference to share at any time by contacting the Fariborz Maseeh Department of Mathematics + Statistics via email to mathstatadmin@pdx.edu.
I understand that my written consent will remain in effect until I notify the Fariborz Maseeh Department of Mathematics + Statistics, in writing, to cancel or modify it.
I understand that, regardless of my consent choice, I must email a PDF of the final, approved version of the 501 paper to mathstatadmin@pdx.edu for my 501 requirement to be considered complete.
I provide consent for the Fariborz Maseeh Department of Mathematics + Statistics to make my 501 paper available for viewing by current mathematics and statistics faculty and graduate students. OR
I provide consent for the Fariborz Maseeh Department of Mathematics + Statistics to make my 501 paper, with my name redacted, available for viewing by current mathematics and statistics faculty and graduate students.
OR
I provide consent for the Fariborz Maseeh Department of Mathematics + Statistics to make my 501 paper available for viewing only by current mathematics and statistics faculty members.
Student Signature:
Date Signed: